
Engage in the comments of these posts inside the ​Bible Study Bistro Facebook Group​! 
 

 

BibleStudyBistro.com 

DATE / TIME TOPIC 

Sunday, January 10 Chapter 1 Discussion 

Sunday, January 17 Chapter 2 Discussion 

Sunday, January 24 Chapter 3 Discussion 

Tuesday, January 26 at 11:00 AM CST LIVE Discussion of Chapters 1-3 

Sunday, January 31 Chapter 4 Discussion 

Sunday, February 7 Chapter 5 Discussion 

Sunday, ​February 14 Chapter 6 Discussion 

Sunday, February 21 Chapter 7 Discussion 

Tuesday, February 23 at 11:00 AM CST LIVE Discussion of Chapters 4-7 

Sunday, February 28 Chapter 8 Discussion 

Sunday, March 7 Chapter 9 Discussion 

Sunday, March 14 Chapter 10 Discussion [Part 1] 

Sunday, March 21 Chapter 10 Discussion [Part 2] 

Tuesday, March 23 at 11:00 AM CST LIVE Discussion of Chapters 8-10 

Sunday, March 28 Chapter 11 Discussion 

Sunday, April 4 Chapter 12 Discussion 

Sunday, April 11 Chapter 13 Discussion 

Sunday, April 18 Chapter 14 Discussion 

Sunday, April 25 Final Questions 

Tuesday, April 27 at 11:00 AM CST LIVE Discussion of Chapters 11-14 

https://www.facebook.com/groups/BibleStudyBistroJennRothschild/

